

HOUSE _____ **AMENDMENT NO.** _____

Offered By

AMEND House Committee Substitute for Senate Substitute for Senate Committee Substitute for Senate Bill No. 132, Page 11, Section 385.206, Line 20, by deleting the words, "and/or authorized representatives"; and

Further amend said bill, Page 13, Section 385.207, Line 2, by inserting after the number, "(6)" the following word and number, "or (7)"; and

Further amend said section, Page 14, Line 10, by deleting the word, "and"; and

Further amend said page, section and line, by inserting after the second occurrence of the word, "entity" the following words, "and information related to section 385.209 as required by the director"; and

Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references accordingly.